
H.O.M.E. Approved Mortgage Lenders

Harris County Community Services Department

Alliance Mortgage Group

Michael Velez

3515 Preston Rd., Suite 202

Houston TX 77505-    

(281) 876-2369

michael@alliancemortgagegroup.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS200437

Amegy Bank

David Rosales

1717 West Loop South

Houston TX 77027-    

(713) 232-1179

david.rosales@amegybank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 377053

Amegy Bank

Eli Perez

7930 Gulf Fwy. Suite 300

Houston TX 77017-    

(713) 232-1048

(844) 869-4481

eli.perez@amegybank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593938

BancorpSouth

Deborah Forge

5253 Hollister St

Houston TX 77040-    

(281) 944-2059

(281) 929-0651

deborah.forge@bxs.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2149812

Bank of America

Mario Zavala

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(346) 244-5610

(866) 905-2686

mario.zavala@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 309879

Bank of America

Donald Bell

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(346) 998-5128

(888) 382-4074

don.bell@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1489321

Bank of America

Christina Rosales

125 Sawdust Rd.

Spring TX 77380-    

(281) 801-1916

(866) 923-3675

cristina.rosales@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 258215

Barefoot Mortgage

Steve Wilson

5900 Balcones Dr., Ste 10686

Austin TX 78731-    

(833) 377-7060

steve@barefootmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS911947

Black Star Mortgages, LLC

Brian Howell

9202 Wellsworth Dr.

Houston TX 77083-    

(281) 895-7773

(888) 479-7589

brianhowell@blackstarmort.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1216026

Friday, June 09, 2023 Page 1 of 5



CAF Financial

Conswella Fowler

8003 Duffield Lane

Houston TX 77071-    

(281) 830-2474

cfowler@caffinancialservices.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1043458

Candence Bank

Zoey Mejia

10100 Katy Freeway Suite 150

Houston TX 77043-    

(713) 892-5310

zoey.mejia@cadencebank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS392778

Centennial Bank

Rayna Sabra

719 Harkrider St., Suite 100

Conway AK 72032-    

(407) 738-6361

rsabra@my100bank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2296834

Central Bank

Latasha Flowers

11201 Central Bank

Houston TX 77041-    

(832) 782-5277

iflowers@cbhou.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1816020

Cherry Creek

Kayla Pham

7600 E Orchard Rd, Suite 250N

Greenwood Villa CO 80111-    

(303) 226-8715

kpham@ccmclending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 575946

Commerce Bank

Pedro Beascochea

1900 West Loop S, Galleria Suite 1800

Houston TX 77027-    

(713) 292-9929

pedro.beascochea@commercebank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 488891

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc

Keith Lemons

11330 Clay Road, Suite 350

Houston TX 77041-    

(713) 744-1217

(713) 439-9553

klemons@houseloan.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 208059

CrossCountry Mortgage

Jennifer Grube

2409 Commerce Street, Suite 2A

Houston TX 77003-    

(281) 819-5073

jennifer.grube@myccmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1537821

Edge Home Finance

Zo Azubuike

4530 W 77th Street, Suite 365

Edina MN 55435-    

(720) 232-8314

zo.azubuike@edgehomefince.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1205172

Envoy Mortgage

Alex Sada

10496 Katy Freeway, Suite 150

Houston TX 77043-    

(713) 403-6688

asda@envoymortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS859385
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Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Spencer Fuller

748 W. San Antonio

Webster TX 78130-    

(830) 302-2108

spencer.fuller@fairwaymc .com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1439717

Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group

Kim Ly

24401 Katy Fwy., Ste 300

Katy TX 77494-    

(713) 714-2461

kly@goldstarfinancial.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2021233

Guaranteed Rate

Randina Sullivan

12 Greeway Plaza 1100 #57

Houston TX 77046-    

(281) 684-1326

randina.sullivan@grarate.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS496169

Guild Mortgage

Felicia Rhodes

9003 Airport Fwy., Suite G250

N. Richland Hill TX 76180-    

(832) 610-9227

frhodes@guildmortgage.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 813987

K & G Capital Mortgage

Rod Kinney

3203 N. Fraizer St.

Houston TX 77303-    

(832) 813-0100

(713) 588-8493

rkinney@kgcm.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 205098

Loan People, LLC

Julian Vasquez

7930 Broadway, Ste 106

Pearland TX 77581-    

(346) 261-3178

jvasquez@goalterra.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS392484

LoanDepot

Eileen Baca

24285 Katy Fwy., Ste 400A

Katy TX 77494-    

(713) 498-9928

ebaca@loanDepot.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 620923

Mortgage Concierge

D Darby Lane

1510 N. Dallas Parkway, Ste 630

Dallas TX 75248-    

(713) 898-7600

(832) 233-4554

diane8@comcast.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1449513

Mountain West Financial Inc

Shon Bollin

1209 Nevada St.

CA 92374-    

(214) 875-6842

bollinshon@yahoo.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS142725

Nexa Mortgage

Jose Villafana

3100 W. Ray Rd., Suite 201

Chandler AZ 85226-    

(832) 338-1587

jvillafana@nexamortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 964015
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Nexa Mortgage, LLC

Glenda Jackson

439 Champion Lake Drive

Woodlands TX 77380-    

(281) 367-8888

(281) 367-8920

gjackson@jacksonent.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 300516

Northstar Mortgage

Cheryl Glorch

19534 Cedar Cove Court

Richmond TX 77407-    

(832) 235-7025

(832) 201-0525

glorch@northstarmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1740718

NU Home Group

Beatriz Gonzalez

1445 N Loop West Ste 105

Houston TX 77008-    

(713) 373-0345

yellowfishbg@yahoo.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS268960

PrimeLending

Riaz Pooran

4000 Washington Avenue, Suite 77007

Houston TX 77007-    

(832) 930-6788

Riaz.pooran@primelending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1212168

PrimeLending

Corrine Jaster

4000 Washington Avenue, Sute 304

Houston TX 77007-    

(713) 588-1515

corrine.jaster@primelending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2442662

PrimeLending

John Christoff

4000 Washington Avenue, Suite 304

Houston TX 77007-    

(393) 324-8019

jchristoff@primelending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS674876

Primerica Mortgage

Michael Brown

5615 NW Central Dr, Ste C102

Houston TX 77092-    

(832) 353-9083

mbrown.mckg4@primerica.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS309839

Primerica Mortgage

Michael Zeigler

5615 NW Central Dr, Ste C102

Houston TX 77092-    

(713) 690-8177

mzeigler@primerica.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2346076

Revolution Mortgage

Christina Carrillo

800 Rockmead Drive, Suite 122

Houston TX 77339-    

(832) 723-4747

ccarrillo@revolutionmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1153489

Secrurity National Company

Vanessa Orozco

9737 Great Hills Trail, Ste 200 & 220

Houston TX 78759-    

(346) 854-3502

vanessa.failla@snmc.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1939470
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SecurityNational Mortgage Company

Jennifer Morris

711 W. Bay Area Blvd. Ste 450

Webster TX 77598-    

(832) 847-6777

jennifermorristeam@snmc.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1263671

Tiana Ochoa Mortgage & Real Estate Svc.

Tiana Ochoa

4614 East Freeway

Houston TX 77020-    

(713) 772-5363

tiana@tianaochoamortgages.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 226746

Trustmark

Leisa Hess

4660 E Sam Houston Pky S

Pasadena TX 77505-    

(850) 685-3947

lhess@trustmark.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 528950

Trustmark

Patricia Barnes

945 Bunker Hill Suite 200

Houston TX 77024-    

(713) 827-4200

tbarnes@trustmark.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS332867

Trustmark Bank

Denise Peek

945 Bunker Hill Rd., Suite 200

Houston TX 77024-    

(713) 409-3142

dpeek@trustmark.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS371633

Trustmark Bank

Andrea Fowler

14604 Northwest Freeway

Houston TX 77040-    

(713) 329-2368

andrea_fowler@trustmark.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS208185

Trustmark Bank

Robert Tihn

11709 Wilcrest Drive

Houston TX 77099-    

(713) 329-2345

rtinh@trustmark.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS921837

Turnkey Mortgage

Charlene White

6464 Savoy Road, Suite 730

Houston TX 77036-    

(346) 688-9110

charlene@tkmgrp.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2246521

US Bank Home Mortgage

Kathryn Jones-Hunter

1980 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 100

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 346-2561

(844) 895-8004

kathryn.joneshunter@usbank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 217219

US Bank Home Mortgage

Shirley Penn-Mcafee

1980 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 100

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 235-9225

shirley.pennmcafee@usbank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593944
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